THE JOSEPH RANK TRUST — GRANT COMMITMENTS MADE IN 2024

LONDON:
Holding Forth Ministry, Milton Keynes

LONDON:
IRELAND:
Dublin Christian Mission
Praxis Movement, Dublin (over 3 years)
IRELAND:
MIDLANDS:
NOAH Enterprise, Luton (over 3 years)
St Christopher’s Church, Springfield
MIDLANDS:
NORTHERN IRELAND:
Exodus, Lisburn (over 3 years)
Ards Peninsula Youth Outreach project (over 3 years)

NORTHERN IRELAND:

NORTH EAST:
CARE Grimsby

NORTH EAST:

NORTH WEST:
Grange Methodist Church
Stones Methodist Church
Edale Methodist Chapel
Christ Church Dore
Keswick Ministries

NORTH WEST:
SCOTLAND:
Carnoustie Church
Kidron Project, Greenock (over 3 years)
Intogether, Perth (over 3 years)
Broughty Ferry Presbyterian Church (over 3 years)
SCOTLAND:

SOUTH EAST:
St Barnabus Church, Bearwood (over 3 years)

SOUTH EAST:

WALES:
Cardiff Methodist Circuit

WALES:

TOTAL commitments made so far in 2024:

as at 25.1.2024

30,000
30,000
25,000
37,500
62,500
45,000
20,000
65,000
45,000
37,500

82,500

45,000
45,000
45,000
50,000
10,000
35,000
50,000
190,000
20,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

110,000

37,500

37,500

50,000

50,000

30,000

62,500

65,000

82,500

45,000

190,000

110,000

37,500

50,000

£672,500



