## THE JOSEPH RANK TRUST – GRANT COMMITMENTS MADE IN 2024

LONDON: Holding Forth Ministry, Milton Keynes	30,000	
LONDON:	30,000	30,000
IRELAND: Dublin Christian Mission Praxis Movement, Dublin (over 3 years)	25,000 37,500	
IRELAND:	62,500	62,500
MIDLANDS:  NOAH Enterprise, Luton (over 3 years) St Christopher's Church, Springfield	45,000 20,000	
MIDLANDS:	65,000	65,000
NORTHERN IRELAND:		
Exodus, Lisburn (over 3 years)	45,000	
Ards Peninsula Youth Outreach project (over 3 years)	37,500	
NORTHERN IRELAND:	82,500	82,500
NORTH EAST:		
CARE Grimsby	45,000	
NORTH EAST:	45,000	45,000
NORTH WEST:		
Grange Methodist Church	45,000	
Stones Methodist Church	50,000	
Edale Methodist Chapel	10,000	
Christ Church Dore	35,000	
Keswick Ministries	50,000	
NORTH WEST:	190,000	190,000
SCOTLAND:		
Carnoustie Church	20,000	
Kidron Project, Greenock (over 3 years)	30,000	
Intogether, Perth (over 3 years)	30,000	
Broughty Ferry Presbyterian Church (over 3 years)	30,000	
SCOTLAND:	110,000	110,000
SOUTH EAST:		
St Barnabus Church, Bearwood (over 3 years)	37,500	
SOUTH EAST:	37,500	37,500
WALES:		
Cardiff Methodist Circuit	50,000	
WALES:	50,000	50,000
TOTAL commitments made so far in 2024:		£672,500

as at 25.1.2024